
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 13 September 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAINBOW DANCER Last start winner TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2F. Collings 541247 5/4258

 2 TRUDY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Roy 552143 1/0138

 3 LET'S GO BUD Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4G. Mitchell 554582 1/0104

 4 ON THE BORDER Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 543318 1/074

 5 NANGAR TEDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2162

 6 REEFTON VIVI 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/0135

 7 ANOTHER COLDIE Last start placegetter WAG, 26/08/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/4114

 8 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start Country winner YNG, 07/09/2022, R9, Y 1Y 5P 4P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 6/3150

 9 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Last start Country winner YNG, 07/09/2022, R4, Y 1Y 4P (FEL)P 5/3G. Hughes 541246 5/1134

 10 JUST SPARTAN Last start Country winner YNG, 07/09/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 3P 5/4G. Katon 527329 1/0122

 11 PURDY'S CHANCE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 09/09/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/275

 12 LET'S GO ACTION Dropping in grade WAG, 02/09/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 5/4207

 13 MANTON LARRY Dropping in grade TEM, 30/08/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1N. Staines 539863 6/5129

 14 BOB BARKER Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R8, Y 5Y 3P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551663 3/2218

 15 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2M. Anesbury 545233 3/2189

 16 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R8, Y 4Y 3P 2P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551664 3/2166

 17 DANA DENNIS Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R8, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551665 4/3159

 18 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3153

 19 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R4, Y 3Y 6P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551661 2/1151

 20 CALL ME ELF Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/3Y. Gee 551315 2/1147

 21 GARLANO Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 546959 1/0144

 22 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R4, Y 2Y 6P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 549711 2/1140

 23 BLACK REDEEMER Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/2G. Katon 538887 5/2138

 24 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1132

 25 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R9, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 8/2126

 26 MISS RUBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4K. Gray 536146 1/0123

 27 WINLOCK BOTTLES 3 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0123

 28 DANA POPPIE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R7, Y 3Y 6P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/0121

 29 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R3, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 5/0120
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 30 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6P 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0113

 31 WINLOCK KING Weighted points score DUB, 27/08/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 5Y 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/0111

 32 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0105

 33 SEIZE POSSESSION Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4C. Bradley 544536 1/0105

 34 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R10, Y 5Y 4P 4P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5104

 35 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R5, Y 4Y 3P 4Y 5/4G. Katon 542161 1/0103

 36 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R5, Y 3Y 6P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/097

 37 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551667 1/074

 38 ROCKSTAR BRITT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/072
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 1 TRUDY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Roy 552143 1/0138

 2 LET'S GO BUD Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4G. Mitchell 554582 1/0104

 3 ON THE BORDER Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 543318 1/074

 4 NANGAR TEDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2162

 5 REEFTON VIVI 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/0135

 6 ANOTHER COLDIE Last start placegetter WAG, 26/08/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/4114

 7 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start Country winner YNG, 07/09/2022, R9, Y 1Y 5P 4P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 6/3150

 8 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Last start Country winner YNG, 07/09/2022, R4, Y 1Y 4P (FEL)P 5/3G. Hughes 541246 5/1134

 9 JUST SPARTAN Last start Country winner YNG, 07/09/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 3P 5/4G. Katon 527329 1/0122

 10 PURDY'S CHANCE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 09/09/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/275

 11 LET'S GO ACTION Dropping in grade WAG, 02/09/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 5/4207

 12 MANTON LARRY Dropping in grade TEM, 30/08/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1N. Staines 539863 6/5129

 13 BOB BARKER Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R8, Y 5Y 3P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551663 3/2218

 14 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2M. Anesbury 545233 3/2189

 15 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R8, Y 4Y 3P 2P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551664 3/2166

 16 DANA DENNIS Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R8, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551665 4/3159

 17 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3153

 18 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R4, Y 3Y 6P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551661 2/1151

 19 CALL ME ELF Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/3Y. Gee 551315 2/1147

 20 GARLANO Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 546959 1/0144

 21 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R4, Y 2Y 6P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 549711 2/1140

 22 BLACK REDEEMER Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/2G. Katon 538887 5/2138

 23 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1132

 24 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R9, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 8/2126

 25 WINLOCK BOTTLES 3 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0123

 26 MISS RUBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4K. Gray 536146 1/0123

 27 DANA POPPIE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R7, Y 3Y 6P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/0121

 28 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R3, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 5/0120

 29 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6P 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0113

 30 WINLOCK KING Weighted points score DUB, 27/08/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 5Y 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/0111

 31 SEIZE POSSESSION Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4C. Bradley 544536 1/0105
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 32 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0105

 33 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R10, Y 5Y 4P 4P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5104

 34 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R5, Y 4Y 3P 4Y 5/4G. Katon 542161 1/0103

 35 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R5, Y 3Y 6P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/097

 36 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551667 1/074

 37 ROCKSTAR BRITT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/072
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 1 SPIRIT RISING Last start placegetter GBN, 05/08/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 3Y M/1A. Della Bosca 546670 0/0156

 2 COBBER'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 23/08/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6P M/1J. Roy 552139 0/0112

 3 DANA TINY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts YNG, 07/09/2022, R1, Y

DUB, 27/08/2022, R1, P

2Y 5P 2P M/1R. Mcdonald 551666 0/0118

 4 LUSSIANA BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 07/09/2022, R2, Y 3Y M/1E. Sanchez 546693 0/0117

 5 KOLBABA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 6P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/060

 6 TAMMY TURBO First start M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/00

 7 BOOBOOK First start M/1C. Buick 558027 0/00

 8 ONLY OLLIE Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 07/09/2022, R2, Y 4Y M/1C. Buick 552971 0/058

 9 VICTOR PREVAILS Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1G. Mitchell 554586 0/082

 10 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/068
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 1 CAWBOURNE ATTACK Last start winner TEM, 23/08/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 547951 1/080

 2 COOL KAT 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3W. Bradley 537594 2/1162

 3 WESTSIDE BULL Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4G. Mckinnon 545289 1/0150

 4 SHE'S UNIQUE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 02/08/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 5/4B. Mcgovern 546785 2/0203

 5 WOODSTOCK WONDER Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4J. Osborne 542834 1/0180

 6 BROTHERS EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Smith 537871 2/0165

 7 SYMBIOSIS Weighted points score WPK, 07/09/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3R. Littlefield 548869 2/1150

 8 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/0135

 9 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1Y 2P 5/4B. Smith 544419 1/0127

 10 CAWBOURNE NEO Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3B. Talbot 548895 2/1123

 11 MISS RUBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4K. Gray 536146 1/0123

 12 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0123

 13 DANA POPPIE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R7, Y 3Y 6P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/0121

 14 CAWBOURNE DONNA Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 548896 1/0109

 15 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0105

 16 PARADE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 8C 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/075
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 1 LIL PIRATE Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1B. Talbot 550712 0/0152

 2 WIRADJURI CAM Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1N. Staines 545194 0/0116

 3 KOLBABA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 6P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/060

 4 KINGS OF DIVAS First start M/1G. Mckinnon 553065 0/00

 5 WIDGEE WOMAN Weighted points score WPK, 07/09/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/083

 6 WINLOCK PRINCE Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 8P M/1G. Anesbury 548779 0/054
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 1 HAZEY ROY 1 Grade order Grade 1 2P 5P 5P 1/1G. Katon 521443 25/16246

 2 BONNIE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 3 4P 2P 4P 3/1/1J. Roy 543236 10/5234

 3 SHANLYN KENDALL Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2R. Mckinnon 537277 9/3273

 4 QUICK LOMAR Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 7P 4/1/1N. Mcmenamin 543325 5/4237

 5 DIT DAT Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 4P 4/1/2M. Wallace 520028 9/3192

 6 DEVIL KING Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1R. Littlefield 548871 7/5177

 7 DE GOEY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 4 3P 6P 6P 4/1/1J. Smith 530578 8/6162

 8 ARCTIC KADE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 550022 5/0240

 9 DARK SOUL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/3B. Smith 537865 8/1231

 10 RUSTY KADE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 5/0213

 11 DANA GINGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 542721 4/0183

 12 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1174

 13 GREYSYND BROCKIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/4G. Katon 544310 3/0168

 14 MORE ISSUES 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 8P 5/4G. Katon 537958 3/0147

 15 RAZZLE ANN Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/3C. Cooney 542532 4/1135

 16 STAR GLITTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5132

 17 ROCKSTAR BRITT 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/1R. Morley 529819 4/372
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 1 CHOICE CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 1/2L. Roy 532682 28/26330

 2 HAZEY ROY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 5P 1/1G. Katon 521443 25/8246
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 1 STAR CHANT Dropping in grade WAG, 02/09/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 3/1/2C. Bradley 539006 8/7249
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 1 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1174

 2 GREYSYND BROCKIE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4G. Katon 544310 3/0168

 3 COOL KAT 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3W. Bradley 537594 2/1162

 4 ARCTIC KADE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 550022 5/0240

 5 DANA GINGER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 542721 4/0183

 6 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4G. Katon 537958 3/0147

 7 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0123

 8 PARADE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 8C 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/075
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